Dr.JEZEEMA BEGAM.MBBS.,

The Medical Officer
Urban Primary Health
Centre,Subramaniyapuram





Directorate of Public Health and Preventive Medicine

- Madurai. 625011

LEGAL IDENTITY CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the following Primary Health Centre is Functioning under the Department of Public Health and Preventive Medicine, Government of Tamil Nadu.

Name of the District	Name of the Health Unit District	Name of the Block	Name of the Primary Health center
Madurai	Madurai	madurai	subramaniyapuram

This certificate is issued for submitting the application for the NABL(MELT) Lab Program.

Dr.JEZEEMA BEGAM,MBBS.,
The Medical Officer
Urban Primary Health Centre
Subramaniyapuram— Madurai.
625 011



O/o Deputy Director of Health Services

Viswanathapuram, Madurai Tamil Nadu – 625 014.

Phone: +91452 - 2640778, Email: dphmdu@nis.in